

GR 850/21
CIS no: 684/22

19/12/22

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accd. Peson on C.B is absent by filing petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To 09/03/23for app.

D/c by me: