

GR 850/21

Regn No. 684/2022

Present: Debayan Ganguly . A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur .

25-09-2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA has been received the concerned P.s
the case is adjourned today.

Fix 11/12/25 for ER of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
ACJM2 Raghunathpur